EiC Corp. A Subsidiary of EiC Enterprises, Ltd.                   www.eiccorp.com
45738 Northport Loop West, Fremont, CA 94538   Phone: (510) 979-8999    Fax: (510) 979-8902 1
SS-000346-000 Rev D
PRELIMINARY DATA SHEET ECG009
  BROADBAND HIGH OIP3 AMPLIFIER
DC - 2500 MHz
Description
The ECG009 is a high reliability, high OIP3 amplifier in a low

1.
9G
Hz
2.
17
G
Hz
2.
45
G
Hz
DESIG.
VALUE
DESCRIPTION
MANUFACTURER &P/N
2 2 2 2 C1, C3 56pF CAPACITOR, 0603 ROHM MCH185A560JK NOTE 1
1 -- -- -- C8 5.6pF CAPACITOR, 0603 ROHM MCH185A5R6DK NOTE 1
1 1 1 1 C4 100pF CAPACITOR, 0603 ROHM MCH185A5101JK NOTE 1
-- 1 -- -- C5 2.2pF CAPACITOR, 0603 ROHM MCH185A2R2DK NOTE 1
-- 1 -- -- C6 1.2pF CAPACITOR, 0603 ROHM MCH185A1R2DK NOTE 1
1 1 1 1 C7 1.0uF CAPACITOR, 0603 PANASONIC ECJ-1VF1A105Z NOTE 1
-- -- 2 -- C2,C100 1.5pF CAPACITOR, 0603 ROHM MCH185A1R5DK NOTE 1
-- -- --   1 C5 1.2pF CAPACITOR, 0603 ROHM MCH185A1R2DK NOTE 1
-- -- 1 -- C6 .7pF CAPACITOR, 0603 NOVA N0R7C500NT NOTE 1
-- -- -- 1 C9 .7pF CAPACITOR, 0603 NOVA N0R7C500NT NOTE 1
1 1 1 1 R1 2.7K Ω  RESISTOR, 0603 ROHM MCR03J272 NOTE 1